Feb 18

Feb 19

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 13

Mar 19

Mar 22

2018/2019

Highlands HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Highlands

Time
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:30 PM
9:30 AM
2:30 PM
10:30 AM
1.00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:30 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM

Opponent

@ SA Christian

vs Warren

@ Lee

@ Marshall

vs TBA

vs TBA

vs Brownsville Pace

vs TBA

vs TBA

vs Hondo

@ Warren

@ Wagner

@ SW Legacy

@ Roosevelt

vs Veterans Memorial

@ Edison

vs McCollum

vs Alamo Heights

@ Gonzales

@ Lanier

vs Houston

@ Jefferson

Location

SA Chrisitan Academy

SAISD Baseball Complex

Northeast Sports Park

Northside Stadium

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

Gonzales

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex




Mar 26

Mar 29

Apr 2

Apr 5

Apr 11

Apr 13

Apr 16

Apr 18

Apr 23

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

@ Burbank

vs Brackenridge

vs Edison

@ Alamo Heights

vs Lanier

@ Houston

@ Jefferson

vs Burbank

@ Brackeneridge

SAISD Sports Complex
SAISD Baseball Complex
SAISD Baseball Complex
Alamo Heights HS
SAISD Baseball Complex
SAISD Sports Complex
SAISD Sports Complex
SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex




