

## 2018/2019 Highlands HS - Baseball (M) Varsity Highlands

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Feb 4	6:00 PM	@ SA Christian	SA Chrisitan Academy
Feb 9	12:00 PM	vs Warren	SAISD Baseball Complex
Feb 11	4:30 PM	@ Lee	Northeast Sports Park
Feb 15	4:45 PM	@ Marshall	Northside Stadium
Feb 18	12:00 AM	vs TBA	
Feb 19	12:00 AM	vs TBA	
Feb 21	7:30 PM	vs Brownsville Pace	SAISD Baseball Complex
Feb 22	5:00 PM	vs TBA	SAISD Baseball Complex
Feb 23	5:00 PM	vs TBA	SAISD Baseball Complex
Feb 25	7:00 PM	vs Hondo	SAISD Baseball Complex
Feb 28	2:30 PM	@ Warren	
Mar 1	9:30 AM	@ Wagner	
Mar 1	2:30 PM	@ SW Legacy	
Mar 2	10:30 AM	@ Roosevelt	
Mar 2	1:00 PM	vs Veterans Memorial	
Mar 5	7:00 PM	@ Edison	SAISD Sports Complex
Mar 8	7:00 PM	vs McCollum	SAISD Baseball Complex
Mar 11	12:30 PM	vs Alamo Heights	SAISD Baseball Complex
Mar 12	5:00 PM	@ Gonzales	Gonzales
Mar 13	12:00 PM	@ Lanier	SAISD Sports Complex
Mar 19	4:30 PM	vs Houston	SAISD Baseball Complex
Mar 22	4:30 PM	@ Jefferson	SAISD Sports Complex

Mar 26	5:00 PM	@ Burbank	SAISD Sports Complex
Mar 29	6:00 PM	vs Brackenridge	SAISD Baseball Complex
Apr 2	4:30 PM	vs Edison	SAISD Baseball Complex
Apr 5	6:00 PM	@ Alamo Heights	Alamo Heights HS
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs Lanier	SAISD Baseball Complex
Apr 13	4:30 PM	@ Houston	SAISD Sports Complex
Apr 16	7:00 PM	@ Jefferson	SAISD Sports Complex
Apr 18	4:30 PM	vs Burbank	SAISD Baseball Complex
Apr 23	7:00 PM	@ Brackeneridge	SAISD Sports Complex